
 
Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/AMRT-BAL BLR U#2/1534/Corrigendum-01/Time Extension        Date 19/09/2015 
---------------------------------------------------------Page 1 of 1--------------------------------------------------------- To  ALL BIDDERS  
Sub: CORRIGENDUM -01: Time Extension  
 
Job: HANDLING & COLLECTION OF MATERIALS AT BHEL/CLIENT’S STORAGE YARD/ STORES, TRANSPORTATION TO SITE, ERECTION, TESTING & ASSISTANCE FOR COMMISSIONING OF BALANCE WORK OF BOILER AND ITS 
AUXILIARIES, ELECTROSTATIC PRECIPITATOR, ROTATING EQUIPMENTS, PIPING & ASSOCIATED VALVES, DUCTS AND DAMPERS, INSULATION, FINAL PAINTING ETC. OF Unit # 2 OF 5x270 MW AMRAVATI THERMAL POWER 
PROJECT PHASE I AT ADDITIONAL AMRAVATI INDUSTRIAL AREA, RATTANINDIA POWER LTD (Formerly known as Indiabulls Power Ltd) NANDGAONPETH,DIST- AMRAVATI 
 
Tender Specification Number: BHE/PW/PUR/AMRT-BAL BLR U#2/1534 
  Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 
==========================================================  
AA) Extension of Last Date 
 The last date for submission of Tender has been re scheduled to 25/09/2015, 15.00 hrs.   Technical Bid shall be opened on 25/09/2015 at 16.00 hrs. 
========================================================== All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless expressly amended by BHEL in writing. Bidders are requested to submit as a part of Technical Bid, a copy of this corrigendum duly countersigned by the authorized signatory and stamped with the Official seal as a token of Bidder’s unqualified acceptance of this corrigendum.   This letter is hosted as file titled “Corrigendum-01: Time Extn-1534” against NIT-24275 in BHEL web page (www.bhel.com-Tender Notifications -View Corrigendum).      Thanking you,  Yours faithfully, AGM (Purchase) 


